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Deep Processes Working Group - F113 (2:00 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Maxime DEFURNE; Bryan McKinnon

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:35PM
2:50 PM
3:10PM

[id] title

[100] DVCS analysis with no recoil proton detection
[101] Kaon BSA extraction on RGB

[102] Sullivan DVCS with CLAS12

[103] Neutron DVCS cross section extraction

[104] DVCS cross section extraction on RGA

Page 1

Wednesday, March 5, 202

presenter
ALVARADO, Juan Sebastian
VALLARINO, Simone
FERRAND, Elouan
XU, Li

HAYWARD, Timothy



