CLAS Collaboration March 2025

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Deep Processes Working Group - F113 (2:00 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Maxime DEFURNE; Bryan McKinnon

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[100] DVCS analysis with no recoil proton detection	ALVARADO, Juan Sebastian
2:15 PM	[101] Kaon BSA extraction on RGB	VALLARINO, Simone
2:35 PM	[102] Sullivan DVCS with CLAS12	FERRAND, Elouan
2:50 PM	[103] Neutron DVCS cross section extraction	XU, Li
3:10 PM	[104] DVCS cross section extraction on RGA	HAYWARD, Timothy